
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

97 

597 

243 

881 

397 

3 

177 

979 

999 

77 

247 

197 

810 

305 

Name 

VOREL Luka 

PODOBNIK Ožbej 

JEREB Maks 

HIRSCHENHAUSER Noel 

PODOBNIK Samo 

TUĐA Fran 

GLAVAN Rožle 

JANŽEK Ivan 

DELONGA Maro 

HUSKANOVIĆ Mark 

DELPONT Renato 

FIJAN Max 

BRATKOVIĆ Vito 

ZBUKVIĆ Han 

Club 

MCK 97 

MCK 97 

SLO 

SLO 

MCK 97 

MK Bedekovčina 

SLO 

MCK 97 

MK MX Šipek 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK Popovača tim 

MCK 97 

MK Bedekovčina 

SMK Savski Marof 

Team 

MX Academy Rens#1 

MX Academy Rens#2 

MX Academy Rens#2 

Motorcycle 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Best Tm 

22.387 

22.565 

22.914 

23.827 

24.383 

24.415 

24.785 

25.113 

26.239 

27.561 

27.981 

28.182 

29.668 

33.891 

Diff 

0.178 

0.527 

1.440 

1.996 

2.028 

2.398 

2.726 

3.852 

5.174 

5.594 

5.795 

7.281 

11.504 

Laps 

35 

35 

33 

31 

29 

31 

32 

29 

29 

25 

24 

25 

24 

19 

Class 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1.9.2024. 10:59:36 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Delegat HMS-a: Zlatko JAROŠ 

Direktor utrke: Zoran MIOČ 

M-MX-10; M-MX-B-10 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

OPH - MX MLADINA 2024. - EMN 20/2470 

TRENING 

MX 50 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:10:19 

Mladina 0,000 km 

1.9.2024. 10:10 


